

## **Troop Money Earning Event Approval Form**

This form is to be used by troops to obtain approval to participate in a money earning event. This form is due to the Service Unit Money Manager or Service Unit Manager at least two weeks before the proposed money earning event. A signed copy of the form will be returned to the Troop Money Manager or Troop Leader.

## **TROOP INFORMATION**

Association:	Service Unit:	Troop:	Program Level:	
Troop Leader:		Phone:	_ E-mail:	
Troop Money Manager:		Phone:	_ E-mail:	
MONEY EARNING EVENT INFORMATION				
Date of Event:	Location	of Event:		
Number of Girls Participating: Number of Adults Participating: Money Earning Goal for Event:				
Did the Troop Participate in the Girl Scouts Nation's Capital's Most Recent: Cookie Program?  Yes No Fall Product Program? Yes No				
Description of Event:				
Plans For Using the Income Received from the Event:				
TROOP MONEY MANAGER/ TROOP LEADER AGREEMENT				

I, and all adults participating in this troop money-earning event, have reviewed all of the troop money-earning event policies and guidelines of Girl Scouts Nation's Capital and Girl Scouts of the USA as stated in *Volunteer Essentials* and agree to follow them.

Signature of Troop Money Manager or Troop Leader: \_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_

MONEY EARNING EVENT APPROVAL (To Be Completed by the Service Unit Money Manager or Service Unit Manager)				
This Money Earning Event Is: Approved Denied				
If Denied, State Reason(s) Why:				
Signature of Service Unit Money Manager or Service Unit Manager: Date	te:			
Date Copy of Form Returned to Troop Money Manager or Troop Leader:				